Nr Nachname
25032 Gnauck
25046 Haupt
25100 Miiller
25048 Hempel
25085 Lauer
25099 Miiller
25122 Roitzsch
25124 Roitzsch
25127 Roitzsch
25005 Beckert
25184 Dietze
25025 Eiselt
25033 Gorek
25036 Gorek
25042 Hanel
25065 Jahn
25115 Rauh
25123 Roitzsch
25128 Roitzsch
25172 Tuschling
25158 Wehner
25004 Beckert
25034 Gorek
25038 Grausdies
25181 Hartmann
25053 Hofmann
25054 Hohrisch
25066 Jakob
25067 John
25076 Keidel
25193 Kuhnke
25125 Roitzsch
25126 Roitzsch
25135 Schmiedchen
25142 Schulz-Coppi
25174 Voigt
25211 Berthold
25212 Berthold
25020 Dietsch
25023 Eiselt
25029 Finke
25035 Gorek
25240 GoBel
25041 Hampel
25057 Hollenbach
25058 Hollenbach
25500 Miiller
25109 Paul
25112 Philipp
25139 Scholze
25232 Schubert
25241 Scolasti
25183 Vetter
25221 Altmann
25239 Altmann

Vorname
David
Andreas
Marlies
Dirk
Stefan
Dietmar
Marlene
Angela
ulf
Claudia
Robin
Katja
Carlo
Robby
Maik
Angela
Tobias
Phil
Thomas
Hans
Kay
Eric
Insa
Sonja
Nicole
Katrin
Giinter
Claus
Hartmut
Thomas
Torsten
Katharina
Jan
Simone
Uta
Carola
Annika
Malte
Jacob
Johannes
Sebastian
Julia
Mandy
Falk
Eva
Bernd
Marlies
Bianca
Andre
Mathias
Marie
Silke
Emily
Till
Tim

AK
M40
M50
W65
M40
M35
M65

WK U8
Wes
M40
W55
M35
W45

MK U10
M40
M45
Weo

MJU18
M40
M35
M35
M55

WK U8
Weo
W45
W55
M60
M65
M75
M60
M55
W40

MJU16
W35
W55
Weo

WK U12

MK U8

MJU16

MJU18
M45
W40
W40
M50
W60
M60
W65
W45
M55
M45

WK U8
W40

Wu23

MJU20

MJU16

Streckel
10
10
5
10
10
5

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Walk 5

10

10
Walk 5

Zeitl
0:36:56
0:36:23
0:52:12
0:37:25
0:35:01

0:08:40
0:35:59
0:40:17
0:46:43

0:38:04

0:44:03
0:40:04
0:26:49
0:42:12
0:43:35

0:43:00

0:38:06

0:38:05

0:29:08

0:36:12
0:36:53
0:31:59
0:52:12

Pkt1
10
8
1
8
10

10
8
6

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
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Zeit2
0:50:46
0:49:04
0:34:14

0:47:53
0:42:52
0:07:44
0:42:51
0:56:07

0:52:30

0:30:23
0:30:33
0:59:32
1:03:33
0:54:31
0:32:04
0:58:01
1:04:34
0:58:59

0:07:22
1:04:03
0:31:03
0:33:14

0:56:19
1:04:03

0:32:45

0:22:07

1:02:37

0:37:09

0:43:52

0:37:36

0:33:17

0:59:11
0:54:47

0:30:58

Pkt2
10
10
10

10
10
8
8
8

10
10

10
10
10

IS

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

Zeit3
0:46:25
0:47:20
0:36:27
0:48:35
0:47:46
0:36:29

0:58:52

0:33:03

1:01:40
0:51:24

0:57:24
0:49:41

1:02:22
0:33:08

1:02:22
0:58:51
0:53:06

0:52:40

0:33:00

1/3

Pkt3
10
10
10

8
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Zeitd
00:41:21
00:42:09
00:29:42
00:43:00
00:43:36
00:29:40
00:06:43
00:39:57
00:48:12
00:53:22
00:42:10

00:25:48
00:25:52
00:52:05
00:56:29

00:25:41

00:50:34
00:23:32

00:29:22
00:46:52
00:46:03

00:52:32
00:48:03
00:35:10
00:26:22
00:45:29
01:15:10

00:04:30
00:06:33

00:42:55

00:29:11

Pkt4
8
10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

Zeits
0:42:44
0:43:06
0:30:57
0:43:54

0:27:54
0:07:52
0:39:23
0:48:55
0:56:12
0:44:58
0:39:24
0:26:33
0:26:33
0:53:47

0:47:39

0:48:35

0:49:27

0:51:09

0:06:54

0:29:57

0:49:31

0:50:21
1:19:46
0:40:00

0:20:26
0:40:11
0:55:32

0:43:16

0:50:22
0:49:53
0:07:07
0:43:21

0:37:06
0:25:13

Pkt5
10
10
10

8

10
4
8
4

10

10
6

10

10
8

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Zeité
00:32:14
00:35:14
00:48:58
00:33:18
00:33:06
00:48:59
00:07:47
00:07:49
00:38:19

00:33:47
00:26:35
00:24:46
00:24:47

00:45:10

00:23:52
00:40:34
00:40:51

00:07:36
00:55:26

00:27:09
00:37:34
00:20:16
00:55:26
00:42:59
00:38:04
00:33:33
00:23:58

00:57:40
00:35:05
00:04:33
00:07:11

00:29:28
01:10:00

00:48:58

00:07:47
01:10:00

Pkt6
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10

GesamtPkt
58
58
42
38
48
41
34
33
28
38
36
36
40
38
32
40
40
40
20
22
21
26
28
30
28
30
30
30
30
24
28
28
28
30
26
28
20
18
20
18
10
18
17
16
20
20
20
18
20
20
14
15
20
10

8

AnzLauf
6
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Bemerk

2 Laufe 10km

1 Lauf 10km

1Lauf 1km

1Lauf 5km
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Nr
25210
25247
25007
25009
25177
25178
25202
25236
25233
25222
25192
25197
25017
25243
25022
25024
25205
25027
25249
25250
25251
25030
25031
25195
25223
25220
25200
25044
25051
25213
25214
25253
25228
25217
25218
25175
25189
25244
25062
25242
25224
25084
25176
25089
25198
25171
25186
25187
25235
25108
25173
25170

Nachname
Berthold
Berthold
Bindig
Bittner
Bittner
Bittner
Brathe
Brendler
Brettschneide
Buder
Buick
Buick
Carl
Dietze
Ebermann
Eiselt
Eisleben
Felgner
Fiedler
Fiedler
Fiedler
Fratscher
Gartner
Georgi
Grugel
Gritzner
Gumpert
Hartmann
Hering
Herklotz
Herklotz
Herzog
Hohlfeld
Hohne
Hoéhne
Hoke
Hdrisch
Hultzsch
Illing
Katschner
Klug
Lau
Linus
Lippert
Loser
Mai
Nemela
Nemela
Nestler
Noske
Pett
RuBig

25196 Sachau
25185 Schade
25188 Schade

Vorname
Susan
Linea
Noah-Patrice
Seraphina-Sel
Thaylor
Melody
Viona
Ute
Emil
Astrid
Valentin
Julia
Thomas
Diana-Jasmin
Doreen
Helene
Maik
Robert
Albrecht
Rainer
Fine
Sindy- Loreen
Matthias
Emilla
Sandra
Anja
Tobias
Sven
Manuela
Ina
Novaee
Hans
Marcel
Florian
Kristin
Christian
Gunther
Steffen
Lutz
Steffi
Anne
Christian
Uhlemann
Frieder
Reik
Hilde
Doreen
Holger
Itka
Carina
Christopher
Charlotte
Hanna
Andreas
Bruno

W35
WK U8
MJU14
WKU12
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8

W55
MK U8

W50
MK U10

W35

M60
WK U8

W40
WJui4

M40

M45
MK U10
MJU20

W45
WKU12

M50

W35
W45
M35
M55
W50
W35
WK U8
MK U8
M45
M40
W40
MJU16
M60
M60
M45
W45
W35
M70
MKU12
M35
M45
WJuie
W45
M55
W40
W40
MK U8
W30
W50
M45
MJU18

Streckel

GO RO RO R R R OO R R

o
= o

Walk 5
10

Zeitl

0:35:29
0:42:59
0:09:06
0:09:06

0:38:03

0:35:37

0:40:52

0:32:56

0:29:11
0:07:06

0:28:51

0:06:43
0:48:59
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Zeit2

10
8
8
8
0:30:41
10
0:53:29
10
10
10
0:52:18
10
8
10
0:38:55
0:38:54
10
10
0:26:44
0:32:12

Zeit3

0:07:09
0:05:34
0:30:32
10
10
0:31:07
0:50:10
10
0:57:01
6
10
1:03:50
10
8

2/3

10

10
10

10

10

10

Zeitd
00:05:26

00:40:25

00:46:15

00:27:22
00:06:04

01:04:03

00:29:35

00:44:09

00:49:10

10

10

10
10

10

10

8

Zeits

0:33:01
0:07:08
0:27:37

0:56:18
0:07:28

0:51:13
0:50:22

1:00:58

0:29:56

0:44:36

0:34:40
0:51:12

0:31:31

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

Zeité

00:05:07

00:26:14
00:36:06
00:50:19

00:04:58

00:36:20

Pkt6

10

10
10

10

6

GesamtPkt
10
10
10

o

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

N

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

AnzLauf

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bemerk
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Nr Nachname Vorname AK Streckel Zeitl Pkt1 Zeit2 Pkt2 Zeit3 Pkt3 Zeitd Pkt4 Zeits Pkt5 Zeité Pkt6 GesamtPkt AnzLauf Bemerk
25132 Schéfer Katrin W55 10 00:45:57 10 10 1
25229 Schattner Ina-Maria W50 10 0:58:51 10 10 1
25201 Schmidt Liam MK U8 1 0:05:35 10 10 1
25134 Schmiedchen Moritz MKU12 0:05:26 10 10 1
25190 Schneider Markus M45 10 1:02:44 8 8 1
25141 Schéne Martin M40 10 0:49:21 10 10 1
25231 Schubert Maik M40 5 00:19:50 10 10 1
25246 Schubert Luca MJU14 1 0:06:27 10 10 1
25237 Seidel Helen WK U12 5 0:30:43 10 10 1
25238 Seidel Anne W35 5 0:30:59 10 10 1
25146 Strakow Eva W40 10 0:46:48 10 10 1
25180 Taubert Manfred M60 5 00:30:54 10 10 1
25151 Thiermann  Theo MK U12 1 0:05:30 10 10 1
25219 Tietze Jorg M50 10 00:42:36 8 8 1
25203 Unger Uwe M60 10 0:57:43 10 10 1
25182 Vetter Laura W 5 0:35:56 10 10 1
25191 Walberg Freya W30 5 0:35:08 10 10 1
25501 Wehner Kay M35 5 00:23:32 10 10 1
25199 Weigelt Constantin M35 10 0:49:43 8 8 1
25168 Wiekiera Katarzyna / Fili W35 Walk 5 0:48:57 10 10 1
25215 Willkommen Ina Weo 5W 00:48:00 10 10 1
25216 Willkommen Hartmut M60 5W 00:48:00 10 10 1
25225 Winkler Katharina W40 W5 0:51:14 10 10 1
25169 Zschaler Michael M40 10 0:49:49 2 2 1
25230 Lindner Mathias M40 10 0:50:58 1 1 1
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